Document:  DS VS-EVS-228 191001     E & OE
2-8 LINE MASTER STATION – STANDARD
DESCRIPTION
All Technoswitch Emergency Voice Communications Systems (EVCS) are designed
to comply fully with the requirements of BS 5839-9:2011 for use as a fire telephone
system (FT), disabled refuge system (DRS), or as a combined system when both fire
telephones and disabled refuge call points are required.
An EVCS is a fixed, secure, bi-directional, full duplex voice communication system to

	 Depth 	 95 mm          1 mm        85 mm
	 Weight	 5 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code	 Product Description
VS-EVS-2282	 2 line Master Station c/w 1x Dual Line Card Fitted*
VS-EVS-2284	 4 line Master Station c/w 2x Dual Line Card Fitted*
VS-EVS-2288	 8 line Master Station c/w 4x Dual Line Card Fitted*
VS-EVS-2280	 0 line Repeater Station*
*When ordering the model with Stainless Steel Right Hand Facia, add suffix “SS” to the model number, eg. “VS-EVS-2282SS”.
Please refer to the current Technoswitch Price List for all spares and peripherals.
2-8 LINE MASTER STATION – STANDARD
EMERGENCY VOICE EVACUATION SYSTEMS (EVCS)